
Department of World Language Studies 
Summer 2018 

Faculty Schedule and Office Hours 
 
5/15/2018, KJ 
 

Faculty/E-mail/Office/Phone # Course Days Time Office Hours 
Oscar Barrau 
obarrau@iusb.edu 
DW 3223 
520-4417 

ON LEAVE --- --- ON LEAVE 

John B. Davis 
jdavis3@iusb.edu 
DW 3235 
520-5597 

SPAN-S102 (2704) 
SPAN-S203 (2715)  
SPAN-S204 (2705) 
SPAN-S317 (2706) 
SPAN-S496 (2707) 

ARR 
ARR 
ARR 
ARR 
ARR 

ARR 
ARR 
ARR 
ARR 
ARR 

By appointment 

Tammy Fong-Morgan 
bfong@iusb.edu 
DW 3225 
520-4852 

SPAN-S203 (2791) TR 1:00-4:15P 

TR 
9:00am-12:00pm 
excluding June 7  
during Summer I 

Yoshiko O. Green 
ygreen@iusb.edu 
DW 3229 
520-5531 

EALC-E231 (3031) 
EALC-E350 (3032) 

OC 
OC 

ARR 
ARR 

Can be reached 
via email 

May 10 - June 2 

Greg Harris 
greharri@iusb.edu 
DW 3106 

SPAN-S102 (2679) MW 1:00-4:15P By appointment 

Catherine Hebert-Annis 
cchebert@iusb.edu 
DW 3233 
520-5044 

SPAN-S101 (2727)  MW 1:00-4:15P Before and after class  
and by appointment 

Julio F. Hernando 
Department Chair 
julherna@iusb.edu 
DW 3237 
520-4604 

   By appointment 

Heather S. Jones 
hsjones@iusb.edu  
DW 3231 
520-4628 

SPAN-S204 (2680) TR 1:00-4:15P By appointment 

Jeff Luppes 
jluppes@iusb.edu 
DW 3227 
520-4229 

GER-T390 (14853) 
T 
R 
ARR 

3:00-4:45P 
3:00-8:30P 
ARR 

TR 
2:00-3:00pm 

and by appointment  
until June 14 

Can be reached via email 
June 15 – August 1 

By appointment after August 1 
Anne Magnan-Park 
amagnanp@iusb.edu 
DW 3159 
520-4559 

  
 

 
 By appointment 
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